Academic Programme Name

Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)

Quota
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
oS
oS
oS
0s
oS
oS
oS
oS
oS
oS
oS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
0os
0os
0os
oS
oS

Seat Type
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
SC

SC

ST

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN
OPEN
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

Gender
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc

OBC-NCL (PwD) Gender-Neutral

sC

sC

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (inc

Opening Rank

60
76

336
148
65
60

41
19
262
97

94
100
177
174

47

27

55

37

35222
43645
26933
14087
14222
977
10312
8518
31740
42464
2060
7022
8451

Closing Rank

163
86
7
336
148
97
60
243
41
19
347
141

113
100
299
174
103

27
55
37

44304

45769

52882

14917

14222
977

12690

8518
38003
42464

2060

7022

8451



Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

(ON]
oS
oS
(ON]
(ON]
(ON]
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
oS
(ON]
(ON]
(ON]
(ON]
(ON]
(ON]
(ON]
oS
oS
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HS
HS
HS
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OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc

OBC-NCL (PwD) Gender-Neutral

sC

ST

ST

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc

OBC-NCL (PwD) Gender-Neutral

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN
OPEN
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc

OBC-NCL (PwD) Gender-Neutral

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN
OPEN
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc

OBC-NCL (PwD) Gender-Neutral

10733
13963
994
5922
2302
2771
27319
24376
1112
11102
39158
9577
11204
566
14637
11402
13858
13337
20931
28432
4905
6293
8543
13423
602
5349
6872
1980
2905
28097
30629
35637
12773
12983
1032

12615
13963
994
6596
2302
2771
34186
36428
1112
77659
39158
11202
12198
566
20424
16599
20560
13337
30047
30004
5295
6293
9739
14808
602
6449
6969
2071
2905
45465
38054
82842
15127
13590
1032



Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

HS
HS
HS
HS
(ON]
(ON]
(ON]
(ON]
(ON]
(ON]
oS
(ON]
(ON]
(ON]
(ON]
(ON]
(ON]
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
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SC
sC

ST

ST
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OPEN (PwD)
OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc

OBC-NCL (PwD) Female-only (inc

sC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutra
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc

OBC-NCL (PwD) Gender-Neutral

SC

SC

SC (PwD)
ST

ST

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
OPEN (PwD)

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (inc

11904
7421
13518
6390
28635
21701
1315
2257
5916
7010
10217
13990
1009
4627
5513
1021
2526
2024
4314
454
751
2009
2490
2390
2956
172
2117
3335
35
405
932
2483
5958
73
296

19697
14878
26155
6390
37216
42868
1315
2257
6219
7010
11873
15733
1009
5426
7498
1398
2526
10512
10262
454
751
10868
6000
4025
4670
172
5475
5746
35
1139
932
5256
6850
73
296



Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

(ON]
oS
oS
(ON]
(ON]
(ON]
(ON]
(ON]
(ON]
(ON]
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
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(ON]
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(ON]
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(ON]
(ON]
(ON]
(ON]
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EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

Gender-Neutral
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Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc

OBC-NCL (PwD) Female-only (inc

sc

sC

ST

ST

ST (PwD)
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS

EWS (PwD)
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
sC

sC

ST

ST

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS

EWS (PwD)
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc

OBC-NCL (PwD) Gender-Neutral
OBC-NCL (PwD) Female-only (inc

SC
SC
ST

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral

684
1242
1176
2383

145

577
1055

103

432

12
15234
15115

1001
28530
27885

251
5164
6445
3684
7807
6803
9517
9907

11661

838
2185
3130

155
3529
6937

197

517
2388
3748

699

802
1289
1682
2515

145

861
1555

209

432

12
20628
21818

1001
33893
30303
251
6493
7261
9664
10565
28095

9517
14740
18406

838
2423
3130

155
5054
7367

197

517
3143
4346
1053



Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

(ON]
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
(ON]
(ON]
(ON]
(ON]
(ON]
oS
(ON]
(ON]
(ON]
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HS
HS
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OPEN (PwD)
OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
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SC

ST

ST
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OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS

EWS (PwD)
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc

OBC-NCL (PwD) Female-only (inc

sC
sC

ST

ST

ST (PwD)
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc

OBC-NCL (PwD) Gender-Neutral

SC

Gender-Neutral

1477
10853
11096

710

2464

2800
14581

4026

4838

5696

9412

1558

4028

6857
10992

233
557
1366
1882
91
2141
3840
294
1322
2097
390
928
36
15140
19162

1021

6989

9322

715

5993

1477
15076
14668

710

2464
26928
15294

4978

6054

6622
11150

4199

4028

9358
115677

233
557
1515
1882
91
3105
4940
294
2076
2185
496
928
36
26910
19162

1021

9926

9322

715

9310



Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Materials Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

HS
HS
oS
(ON]
(ON]
(ON]
(ON]
(ON]
(ON]
(ON]
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
(ON]
oS
(ON]
(ON]
(ON]
(ON]
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(ON]

HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS

sC

ST
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EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
sC

sC

ST
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
SC

sC
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
SC

sC

ST
OPEN
OPEN
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutra
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutra
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc

OBC-NCL (PwD) Gender-Neutral

SC
SC
ST

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral

12758
1952
13545
31260
3485
7896
8972
2773
7761
970
29728
29552
2022
11918
14406
17480
19158
28013
39009
1646
7214
12256
14365
7411
8060
1943
15430
24193
16701
7008
9691
512
8119
10198
9009

12758
1952
18337
31260
3485
8485
12540
4132
7761
2862
39572
29552
2022
12592
14406
18811
19158
38388
39009
1646
7304
12349
14365
7411
8060
1943
26786
33427
66623
8577
12328
512
15949
11429
17332



Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

(ON]
oS
oS
(ON]
(ON]
(ON]
(ON]
(ON]
(ON]
(ON]
oS
(ON]
(ON]
(ON]
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
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(ON]
(ON]
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oS
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(ON]
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OPEN (PwD)
OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS

EWS (PwD)
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc

OBC-NCL (PwD) Female-only (inc

SC

sC

ST

ST

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
SC

sc

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutra
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc

OBC-NCL (PwD) Gender-Neutral

SC
SC
ST
ST

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc

15000
23904
985
1082
3436
5727
277
5896
11419
1059
3309
6296
1067
1955
28672
36557
2499
12611
13122
20995
22854
32220
45513
1443
5996
9104
10263
13800
641
7049
8390
2284
3510

22734
32842
985
1082
3752
5953
277
7696
13197
1059
4392
7032
1307
2304
45059
40025
2499
14396
13122
21580
22854
36530
47740
1443
6617
9104
11946
13800
641
7568
8390
2284
3510



