Academic Programme Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	60	163
	HS	OPEN	Female-only (inc	76	86
	HS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	7	7
	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	336	336
	HS	EWS	Female-only (inc	148	148
	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	65	97
	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	60	60
	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	5	243
	HS	SC	Female-only (inc	41	41
	HS	ST	Female-only (inc	19	19
	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	262	347
	OS	OPEN	Female-only (inc	97	141
	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	3	3
	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	94	11:
	OS	EWS	Female-only (inc	100	100
	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	177	299
	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	174	174
	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	47	103
	OS	SC	Female-only (inc	27	27
	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	55	55
chitecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	OS	ST	Female-only (inc	37	37
	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	35222	44304
	HS	OPEN	Female-only (inc	43645	45769
	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	26933	52882
	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	14087	14917
	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	14222	14222
	HS	OBC-NCL (PwI	D) Gender-Neutral	977	977
	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	10312	12690
	HS	SC	Female-only (inc	8518	8518
	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	31740	38003
	OS	OPEN	Female-only (inc	42464	42464
	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	2060	2060
	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	7022	7022
	OS	EWS	Female-only (inc	8451	8451

	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	10733	12615
	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	13963	13963
	OS	OBC-NCL (PwD	)) Gender-Neutral	994	994
	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	5922	6596
	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2302	2302
Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Female-only (inc	2771	2771
	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	27319	34186
	HS	OPEN	Female-only (inc	24376	36428
	HS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1112	1112
	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	11102	77659
	HS	EWS	Female-only (inc	39158	39158
	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	9577	11202
	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	11204	12198
	HS	OBC-NCL (PwD	)) Gender-Neutral	566	566
	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	14637	20424
	HS	SC	Female-only (inc	11402	16599
	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	13858	20560
	HS	ST	Female-only (inc	13337	13337
	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	20931	30047
	OS	OPEN	Female-only (inc	28432	30004
	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	4905	5295
	OS	EWS	Female-only (inc	6293	6293
	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	8543	9739
	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	13423	14808
	OS	OBC-NCL (PwD	)) Gender-Neutral	602	602
	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	5349	6449
	OS	SC	Female-only (inc	6872	6969
	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1980	2071
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Female-only (inc	2905	2905
	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	28097	45465
	HS	OPEN	Female-only (inc	30629	38054
	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	35637	82842
	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	12773	15127
	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	12983	13590
	HS	OBC-NCL (PwD	) Gender-Neutral	1032	1032

HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	11904	19697
HS	SC	Female-only (inc	7421	14878
HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	13518	26155
HS	ST	Female-only (inc	6390	6390
OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	28635	37216
OS	OPEN	Female-only (inc	21701	42868
OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1315	1315
OS	OPEN (PwD)	Female-only (inc	2257	2257
OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	5916	6219
OS	EWS	Female-only (inc	7010	7010
OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	10217	11873
OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	13990	15733
OS	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Female-only (inc	1009	1009
OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	4627	5426
OS	SC	Female-only (inc	5513	7498
OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1021	1398
OS	ST	Female-only (inc	2526	2526
HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	2024	10512
HS	OPEN	Female-only (inc	4314	10262
HS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	454	454
HS	OPEN (PwD)	Female-only (inc	751	751
HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2009	10868
HS	EWS	Female-only (inc	2490	6000
HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	2390	4025
HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	2956	4670
HS	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	172	172
HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	2117	5475
HS	SC	Female-only (inc	3335	5746
HS	SC (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	35	35
HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	405	1139
HS	ST	Female-only (inc	932	932
OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	2483	5256
OS	OPEN	Female-only (inc	5958	6850
OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	73	73
OS	OPEN (PwD)	Female-only (inc	296	296

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	684	802
OS	EWS	Female-only (inc	1242	1289
OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	1176	1682
OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	2383	2515
OS	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Female-only (inc	145	145
OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	577	861
OS	SC	Female-only (inc	1055	1555
OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	103	209
OS	ST	Female-only (inc	432	432
OS	ST (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	12	12
HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	15234	20628
HS	OPEN	Female-only (inc	15115	21818
HS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1001	1001
HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	28530	33893
HS	EWS	Female-only (inc	27885	30303
HS	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	251	251
HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	5164	6493
HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	6445	7261
HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	3684	9664
HS	SC	Female-only (inc	7807	10565
HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	6803	28095
HS	ST	Female-only (inc	9517	9517
OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	9907	14740
OS	OPEN	Female-only (inc	11661	18406
OS	OPEN (PwD)	Female-only (inc	838	838
OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2185	2423
OS	EWS	Female-only (inc	3130	3130
OS	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	155	155
OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	3529	5054
OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	6937	7367
OS	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	197	197
OS	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Female-only (inc	517	517
OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	2388	3143
OS	SC	Female-only (inc	3748	4346
OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	699	1053

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Female-only (incl	1477	1477
	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	10853	15076
	HS	OPEN	Female-only (inc	11096	14668
	HS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	710	710
	HS	OPEN (PwD)	Female-only (inc	2464	2464
	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2800	26928
	HS	EWS	Female-only (inc	14581	15294
	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	4026	4978
	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	4838	6054
	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	5696	6622
	HS	SC	Female-only (inc	9412	11150
	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1558	4199
	HS	ST	Female-only (inc	4028	4028
	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	6857	9358
	OS	OPEN	Female-only (inc	10992	11577
	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	233	233
	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Female-only (inc	557	557
	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1366	1515
	OS	EWS	Female-only (inc	1882	1882
	OS	EWS (PwD)	Female-only (inc	91	91
	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	2141	3105
	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	3840	4940
	OS	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Female-only (inc	294	294
	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	1322	2076
	OS	SC	Female-only (inc	2097	2185
	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	390	496
	OS	ST	Female-only (inc	928	928
ectronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	36	36
	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	15140	26910
	HS	OPEN	Female-only (inc	19162	19162
	HS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1021	1021
	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	6989	9926
	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	9322	9322
	HS	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	715	715
	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	5993	9310

|--|

Materials Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

HS	SC	Female-only (inc	12758	12758
HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1952	1952
OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	13545	18337
OS	OPEN	Female-only (inc	31260	31260
OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	3485	3485
OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	7896	8485
OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	8972	12540
OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	2773	4132
OS	SC	Female-only (inc	7761	7761
OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	970	2862
HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	29728	39572
HS	OPEN	Female-only (inc	29552	29552
HS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	2022	2022
HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	11918	12592
HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	14406	14406
HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	17480	18811
HS	SC	Female-only (inc	19158	19158
OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	28013	38388
OS	OPEN	Female-only (inc	39009	39009
OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1646	1646
OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	7214	7304
OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	12256	12349
OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	14365	14365
OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	7411	7411
OS	SC	Female-only (inc	8060	8060
OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1943	1943
HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	15430	26786
HS	OPEN	Female-only (incl	24193	33427
HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	16701	66623
HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	7008	8577
HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (incl	9691	12328
HS	OBC-NCL (PwD)		512	512
HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	8119	15949
HS	SC	Female-only (incl	10198	11429
HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	9009	17332
	1			

	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	15000	22734
	OS	OPEN	Female-only (inc	23904	32842
	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	985	985
	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Female-only (inc	1082	1082
	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	3436	3752
	OS	EWS	Female-only (inc	5727	5953
	OS	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	277	277
	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	5896	7696
	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	11419	13197
	OS	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Female-only (inc	1059	1059
	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	3309	4392
	OS	SC	Female-only (inc	6296	7032
	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1067	1307
	OS	ST	Female-only (inc	1955	2304
	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	28672	45059
	HS	OPEN	Female-only (inc	36557	40025
	HS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	2499	2499
	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	12611	14396
	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	13122	13122
	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	20995	21580
	HS	SC	Female-only (inc	22854	22854
	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	32220	36530
	OS	OPEN	Female-only (inc	45513	47740
	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1443	1443
	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	5996	6617
	OS	EWS	Female-only (inc	9104	9104
	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	10263	11946
	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	13800	13800
	OS	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	641	641
	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	7049	7568
	OS	SC	Female-only (inc	8390	8390
	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2284	2284
	OS	ST	Female-only (inc	3510	3510

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)